Versatility Delivered with
Intelligent Sign Drivers
Xitanium® LED Drivers for 12vdc and 24vdc LED Systems
Using state-of-the-art technology, Xitanium
drivers for 12vdc and 24vdc LED systems
deliver solid performance, high reliability
and full compatibility with a variety of 12
and 24 volt LED lighting systems, including

Diag
4 2 12 - -10°C/40°C
120
230
LEDUNIA0350C12F* Y
0.12
0.06
7 20 0.5 Dry G
8 2 12 - -10°C/40°C
120
230
LEDUNIA0700C12F* Y
0.25
0.13
15 20 0.5 Dry G
12 2 12 - -40°C/60°C 120 LED120A0012V10F Y Y 0.13 15 20 0.9 Dry, Damp B
17 2 24 - -40°C/60°C 120 LED120A0700C24F Y Y 0.18 21.6 20 0.9 Dry A
17 2 24 - -40°C/60°C 120 LED120A0700C24FO Y Y 0.18 21.6 20 0.9 Dry, Damp B
25 3 12 - -40°C/60°C 120 LED120A0012V21F Y Y 0.25 30.4 20 0.9 Dry C
25 3 24 - -40°C/60°C 120 LED120A0024V10F Y Y 0.25 30.4 20 0.9 Dry C
25 3 24 - -40°C/60°C 120 LED120A0024V10D
‡
Y Y 0.25 30.4 20 0.9 Dry C
34 5 24 - -40°C/60°C 120 LED120A1400C24F Y Y 0.33 40 20 0.9 Dry C
34 5 24 - -40°C/60°C 120 LED120A0024V14FO Y Y 0.33 40 20 0.9 Dry, Damp D
40 5 24 - -40°C/60°C 120 LED120A0024V18F Y Y 0.42 50 20 0.9 Dry C
40 5 24 - -40°C/60°C 120 LED120A0024V18FO Y Y 0.42 50 20 0.9 Dry, Damp D
40 5 24 - -40°C/60°C 277 LED277A0024V18F Y Y 0.18 50 20 0.9 Dry C
60 10 12 - -40°C/60°C 120 LED120A0012V50F Y Y 0.63 75 20 0.9 Dry, Damp E
48 2 24 - -40°C/60°C
120
230
277

277
LEDINTA0024V28FO Y Y
0.65
0.34
0.28
78 20 0.9 Dry, Damp E
72 2 24 - -40°C/60°C
120
230
277
LEDINTA0024V30FLO Y Y
0.70
0.37
0.30
84 20 0.9 Dry, Damp F
80 10 24 - -40°C/60°C 120 LED120A0024V33F Y Y 0.80 95 20 0.9 Dry, Damp E
100 2 24 - -40°C/55°C
120
230
277